
Last Updated on 6/20/23

CREDIT College Athletic Activity Health Technology

HOURS TUITION Fee Fee Fee Fee Fee Fee Fee Fee TOTAL

1 295.00 1.70 17.90 8.35 17.15 18.30 0.85 2.10 20.00 381.35

2 590.00 3.40 35.80 16.70 34.30 36.60 1.70 4.20 20.00 742.70

3 885.00 5.10 53.70 25.05 51.45 54.90 2.55 6.30 20.00 1104.05

4 1180.00 6.80 71.60 33.40 68.60 73.20 3.40 8.40 20.00 1465.40

5 1475.00 8.50 89.50 41.75 85.75 91.50 4.25 10.50 20.00 1826.75

6 1770.00 10.20 107.40 50.10 102.90 109.80 5.10 12.60 20.00 2188.10

7 2065.00 11.90 125.30 58.45 120.05 128.10 5.95 14.70 20.00 2549.45

8 2360.00 13.60 143.20 66.80 137.20 146.40 6.80 16.80 20.00 2910.80

9 2655.00 15.30 161.10 75.15 154.35 164.70 7.65 18.90 20.00 3272.15

10 2950.00 17.00 179.00 83.50 171.50 183.00 8.50 21.00 20.00 3633.50

11 3245.00 18.70 196.90 91.85 188.65 201.30 9.35 23.10 20.00 3994.85

12 3535.00 25.00 215.00 100.00 206.00 219.50 10.00 25.50 20.00 4356.00

UNDERGRADUATE IN-STATE TUITION AND FEES

Fall 2023

Fitness 
Center

Transport-
ation

Career 
Services



Last Updated on 6/20/23

CREDIT College Athletic Activity Health Technology

HOURS TUITION Fee Fee Fee Fee Fee Fee Fee Fee TOTAL

1 708.00 1.70 17.90 8.35 17.15 18.30 0.85 2.10 20.00 794.35

2 1416.00 3.40 35.80 16.70 34.30 36.60 1.70 4.20 20.00 1568.70

3 2124.00 5.10 53.70 25.05 51.45 54.90 2.55 6.30 20.00 2343.05

4 2832.00 6.80 71.60 33.40 68.60 73.20 3.40 8.40 20.00 3117.40

5 3540.00 8.50 89.50 41.75 85.75 91.50 4.25 10.50 20.00 3891.75

6 4248.00 10.20 107.40 50.10 102.90 109.80 5.10 12.60 20.00 4666.10

7 4956.00 11.90 125.30 58.45 120.05 128.10 5.95 14.70 20.00 5440.45

8 5664.00 13.60 143.20 66.80 137.20 146.40 6.80 16.80 20.00 6214.80

9 6372.00 15.30 161.10 75.15 154.35 164.70 7.65 18.90 20.00 6989.15

10 7080.00 17.00 179.00 83.50 171.50 183.00 8.50 21.00 20.00 7763.50

11 7788.00 18.70 196.90 91.85 188.65 201.30 9.35 23.10 20.00 8537.85

12 8490.00 25.00 215.00 100.00 206.00 219.50 10.00 25.50 20.00 9311.00

Fitness 
Center

Transport-
ation

UNDERGRADUATE OUT-OF-STATE TUITION AND FEES

Fall 2023

Career 
Services



Last Updated on 6/20/23

CREDIT College Athletic Health Technology

HOURS TUITION Fee Fee Fee Fee Fee Fee Fee TOTAL

1 471.00 1.70 17.90 17.15 18.30 0.85 2.10 20.00 549.00

2 942.00 3.40 35.80 34.30 36.60 1.70 4.20 20.00 1078.00

3 1413.00 5.10 53.70 51.45 54.90 2.55 6.30 20.00 1607.00

4 1884.00 6.80 71.60 68.60 73.20 3.40 8.40 20.00 2136.00

5 2355.00 8.50 89.50 85.75 91.50 4.25 10.50 20.00 2665.00

6 2826.00 10.20 107.40 102.90 109.80 5.10 12.60 20.00 3194.00

7 3297.00 11.90 125.30 120.05 128.10 5.95 14.70 20.00 3723.00

8 3768.00 13.60 143.20 137.20 146.40 6.80 16.80 20.00 4252.00

9 4239.00 15.30 161.10 154.35 164.70 7.65 18.90 20.00 4781.00

10 4710.00 17.00 179.00 171.50 183.00 8.50 21.00 20.00 5310.00

11 5181.00 18.70 196.90 188.65 201.30 9.35 23.10 20.00 5839.00

12 5655.00 25.00 215.00 206.00 219.50 10.00 25.50 20.00 6376.00

GRADUATE IN-STATE TUTION AND FEES

Fall 2023

Fitness 
Center

Transport-
ation

Career 
Services



Last Updated on 6/20/23

CREDIT College Athletic Health Technology

HOURS TUITION Fee Fee Fee Fee Fee Fee Fee TOTAL

1 963.00 1.70 17.90 17.15 18.30 0.85 2.10 20.00 1041.00

2 1926.00 3.40 35.80 34.30 36.60 1.70 4.20 20.00 2062.00

3 2889.00 5.10 53.70 51.45 54.90 2.55 6.30 20.00 3083.00

4 3852.00 6.80 71.60 68.60 73.20 3.40 8.40 20.00 4104.00

5 4815.00 8.50 89.50 85.75 91.50 4.25 10.50 20.00 5125.00

6 5778.00 10.20 107.40 102.90 109.80 5.10 12.60 20.00 6146.00

7 6741.00 11.90 125.30 120.05 128.10 5.95 14.70 20.00 7167.00

8 7704.00 13.60 143.20 137.20 146.40 6.80 16.80 20.00 8188.00

9 8667.00 15.30 161.10 154.35 164.70 7.65 18.90 20.00 9209.00

10 9630.00 17.00 179.00 171.50 183.00 8.50 21.00 20.00 10230.00

11 10593.00 18.70 196.90 188.65 201.30 9.35 23.10 20.00 11251.00

12 11550.00 25.00 215.00 206.00 219.50 10.00 25.50 20.00 12271.00

Fitness 
Center

Transport-
ation

GRADUATE OUT-OF-STATE TUTION AND FEES

Fall 2023

Career 
Services



Last Updated on 6/20/23

CREDIT College Technology

HOURS TUITION Fee Fee Fee TOTAL

1 295.00 1.70 18.30 0.85 315.85

2 590.00 3.40 36.60 1.70 631.70

3 885.00 5.10 54.90 2.55 947.55

4 1180.00 6.80 73.20 3.40 1263.40

5 1475.00 8.50 91.50 4.25 1579.25

6 1770.00 10.20 109.80 5.10 1895.10

7 2065.00 11.90 128.10 5.95 2210.95

8 2360.00 13.60 146.40 6.80 2526.80

9 2655.00 15.30 164.70 7.65 2842.65

10 2950.00 17.00 183.00 8.50 3158.50

11 3245.00 18.70 201.30 9.35 3474.35

12 3535.00 25.00 219.50 10.00 3789.50

UNDERGRADUATE IN-STATE TUITION AND FEES
ON-LINE PROGRAMS ONLY

Fall 2023

Career 
Services



Last Updated on 6/20/23

CREDIT College Technology

HOURS TUITION Fee Fee Fee TOTAL

1 353.00 1.70 18.30 0.85 373.85

2 706.00 3.40 36.60 1.70 747.70

3 1059.00 5.10 54.90 2.55 1121.55

4 1412.00 6.80 73.20 3.40 1495.40

5 1765.00 8.50 91.50 4.25 1869.25

6 2118.00 10.20 109.80 5.10 2243.10

7 2471.00 11.90 128.10 5.95 2616.95

8 2824.00 13.60 146.40 6.80 2990.80

9 3177.00 15.30 164.70 7.65 3364.65

10 3530.00 17.00 183.00 8.50 3738.50

11 3883.00 18.70 201.30 9.35 4112.35

12 4240.00 25.00 219.50 10.00 4494.50

UNDERGRADUATE OUT-OF-STATE TUITION AND FEES

ON-LINE PROGRAMS ONLY

Fall 2023

Career 
Services



Last Updated on 6/20/23

CREDIT College Technology

HOURS TUITION Fee Fee Fee TOTAL

1 471.00 1.70 18.30 0.85 491.85

2 942.00 3.40 36.60 1.70 983.70

3 1413.00 5.10 54.90 2.55 1475.55

4 1884.00 6.80 73.20 3.40 1967.40

5 2355.00 8.50 91.50 4.25 2459.25

6 2826.00 10.20 109.80 5.10 2951.10

7 3297.00 11.90 128.10 5.95 3442.95

8 3768.00 13.60 146.40 6.80 3934.80

9 4239.00 15.30 164.70 7.65 4426.65

10 4710.00 17.00 183.00 8.50 4918.50

11 5181.00 18.70 201.30 9.35 5410.35

12 5655.00 25.00 219.50 10.00 5909.50

GRADUATE IN-STATE TUTION AND FEES

Fall 2023

Career 
Services

ON-LINE PROGRAMS ONLY



Last Updated on 6/20/23

CREDIT College Technology

HOURS TUITION Fee Fee Fee TOTAL

1 565.00 1.70 18.30 0.85 585.85

2 1130.00 3.40 36.60 1.70 1171.70

3 1695.00 5.10 54.90 2.55 1757.55

4 2260.00 6.80 73.20 3.40 2343.40

5 2825.00 8.50 91.50 4.25 2929.25

6 3390.00 10.20 109.80 5.10 3515.10

7 3955.00 11.90 128.10 5.95 4100.95

8 4520.00 13.60 146.40 6.80 4686.80

9 5085.00 15.30 164.70 7.65 5272.65

10 5650.00 17.00 183.00 8.50 5858.50

11 6215.00 18.70 201.30 9.35 6444.35

12 6785.00 25.00 219.50 10.00 7039.50

GRADUATE OUT-OF-STATE TUTION AND FEES

Career 
Services

ON-LINE PROGRAMS ONLY

Fall 2023



Last Updated on 6/20/23

Board:
19 Meal Swipes/90 Flex/5 Guest Passes

14 Meal Swipes/450 Flex/5 Guest Passes
10 Meal Swipes/900 Flex/5 Guest Passes
9 Meal Swipes/675 Flex/5 Guest Passes
7 Meal Swipes/450 Flex/5 Guest Passes

Commuter 50 Meal Swipe Block/100 Flex/5 Guest
Commuter All Flex 1500 Flex/1 Guest Pass
Commuter All Flex 1000 Flex/1 Guest Pass
Commuter All Flex 500 Flex/1 Guest Pass
Commuter All Flex 300 Flex/1 Guest Pass

Rooms:

*All rates are subject to change by action of the State University of New York & SUNY Potsdam; Rates are before any discounts that may be available 
to students.

College Fee $25.00 $1.70
Athletic Fee $215.00 $17.90

$185.00

$18.30

Fitness Center Fee $25.50
$20.00

Fall 2023 Per Semester Charges

UNDERGRADUATE

Standard Double, Triple and Medical Single

$1,000.00

$300.00

$2,833.00
$3,116.00

Music Fee (Music Majors Only)

Activity Fee
Athletic Fee

$219.50

Fitness Center Fee $25.50

Technology Fee

$10.00

$1.70

$200/$250/$40

$215.00 $17.90

Comprehensive Fees

$5,750/$11,500$4,400/$8,800

Tuition (Out-of-State) $11,550.00 $963.00

Health Fee $206.00 $17.15

Tuition (In State) $5,655.00 $471.00

Music Fee (Music Majors Only)

$2.10

$219.50Technology Fee

Concert Fee (Music Majors Only) $200.00

Field Experience Fee (Education Majors only) $35.00
Career Services/Experiential Education Fee $10.00 $0.85

Transportation Fee

$295.00

Per credit HourComprehensive Fees

Full Time

Part Time

GRADUATE

Suite w/o Bath $4,400/$8,800

Townhouse (4 or 5 Person) $6,000/$12,000 N/A

$5,750/$11,500

Apartment (2 Person) $6,000/$12,000 N/A
Suite with Bath $4,600/$9,200 $5,950/$11,900

Semester

Rate/Year*

College Fee

$2,575.00

Alumni Fee $10.00

Super Single Rate/Year*

$17.15
$18.30

Full Time

Part Time

Semester

Per Credit Hour

$100.00 $8.35

$185.00
$35.00

$500.00

$3,535.00
$8,490.00

$0.85
$2.10

$708.00

$25.00

Springfest Endowment Gift

Optional Charges

$500.00

Cost

$1,500.00

Health Fee

Career Services/Experiential Education Fee $10.00

$206.00

$3,142.00

Concert Fee (Music Majors Only)

Tuition (In State)
Tuition (Out-of-State)

Field Experience Fee (Education Majors only)
Orientation Fee (Freshman/International/Transfer & On-line)

Transportation Fee $20.00

$3,142.00

$200.00

Pharmacy Fee $30.00
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